F1000001463

(Requestor's Name)
(Requestors hame)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to Filing Officer.
Office Use Only



200167252832 03/02/10--01009--010 **70.00

03/24/10--01025--023 **1400.00

10 MAR 23 PM 4: 33 S TATE DRATIONS



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 3, 2010

DEBORAH LOTH LOWRY HOLDING COMPANY, INC. 9420 MALTBY RD. BRIGHTON, MI 48116

SUBJECT: LOWRY HOLDING COMPANY INC Ref. Number: W10000010870

We have received your document for LOWRY HOLDING COMPANY INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

According to the application submitted to this office, this entity transacted business in the state of Florida before properly registering with the Florida Department of State, Division of Corporations. Consequently, a \$500 civil penalty and an annual report filing fee for each year the entity failed to properly file a Florida annual report are due this office. Based on the date entered on the application, the civil penalty and annual report filing fees total \$1400.00.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6995.

Wanda Cunningham Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 610A00005307

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: LOWRY HOLDING COMPANY, INC.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Deborah Loth
(Name of Person)
Lowry Holding Company, Inc (Firnt/Company)
(Firnl/Company)
9420 Maltby Rd
(Address)
Brighton MI 48150
(City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Deborah Loth at (810) 534-1613 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

5 \$70.00 Filing Fee

□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

MAILING ADDRESS:

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy □\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

c.	· .					
Ϋ́ ΛΡ	PLICATION BY) RATION F(NESS IN FL		TION TO TRA	NSACT
REGISTE	LIANCE WITH SECT R A FOREIGN CORI	ORATION TO TRAN	SACT BUSINE	SSIN THE STATE O	FLORIDA.	DIVISION
(Enter n "fne.," "	ame of corporation: mu Co.," "Corp." "Ine," "C	<u>29 HoLDI</u> st include "INCORPOF o." or "Corp.")	NG CO RATED," "CON	MPANY, IN IPANY, CORPORA	C. FION,"	FILE OF CO
					•	OF STA
(If name	unavailable in Florida,	enter alternate corpora	e name adopted	for the purpose of trans	acting business in F	lorida Bri
2.	Delaure		3	38-317	9137	- NS
(State or	Delaware country under the law	f which it is incorporat		(FEI number, if	applicable)	
	5/23	994	5	Persetu	a	
·	(Date of incorporation	ar)	(Durat	on: Year corp. will cea	se to exist or "perpe	stual")
		200	V	ام		~
·	(Date first transacted bu	sin e ss in Florida	, if prior to registration) to determine penalty li	ability)	•
	9420	Malthe R	d Brie	inton MI	48116	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Principal of		<u>.</u>		·
		•				
		(Current mail	ing address)			
			• . / `		1	
(Pi	urpose(s) of corporation	added ref	eller te or country in	Computer equ	<u>Li A malact</u>	
					(())))	
Name a	nd street address of Fl		-			
Na	ime: <u>CT</u>	Corporation	<u>System</u>	`		
ffice Add	mss 1700	South	Pino 1	sland R	d.	
	p_{\perp}	i lain				
	Lant	<u>ation</u>	, F	orida <u>3332</u> (Zip code)	- 4	
		(City)				
	ered agent's accepta					
signated	n named as registere in this application, I ee to comply with the	hereby accept the ap	pointment as r	egistered agent and a	gree to act in this	capacity. I
id I am fa	miliar with and acce	ot the obligations of	my position as	registered agent.		
	\frown			Laura Broc	lerick	
	Dair	a bin al		Assistant Se		
	Lann		MICK			
	• • • . I	Registered agent's sign	sturel			

under the law of which it is incorporated. 12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

.

A. DIRECTORS
Chairman:
• Address:
Vice Chairman:
<u>କ</u> ୍ଟି
Director: $\overset{\bullet}{\longrightarrow}$ $\overset{\bullet}{}$
Address:
Director:
Address:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B. OFFICERS
President: <u>Michael R. Lowry</u>
Address: <u>9420 Malthy Rd</u> Brighton, MI 48116
Vice President: Steven R. Lowry
Address: 9420 Maltby Rd
Brighton, MI 48116
secretary/ Mark Muchlenbeck
Address: 9420 Maltby Rd Brighton MI 48116
Treasurer: Mark Muchlenbeck
Address: <u>9420 Maltby Rd Brighton</u> MI 48116
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14. <u>Molt Muchleubeck LFO Lump Comptee products</u> (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)
(Typed of printed name and capacity of person signing application)

,• ·



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LOWRY HOLDING COMPANY, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2010.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



2404921 8300

100185140 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 7828584

DATE: 02-23-10